LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren V weibl.
StandNr: 79
Wahle, Traute #1624

StartNr: 1624

21. Oktober 2023 16:34

B

D SSV Dielheim

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

308.2

(294)

104.1 102.9 101.2
246 0 0 0 0 OO OO

19

358 (24.), 326 (12.), 300 (25.)

20.2 (6.), 40.8 (19.), 55.1 (3.)

0.30 mm rechts, 0.06 mm hoch
1.35, horizontal: 1.56, vertikal: 1.10

Serie 1:
10.7*
10.9*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
98 1*
10.1 ¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.1 - 10.7*
10.0x 10.2*

20.2 (6.),55.1 (3.), 71.3 (1))
0.25 mm links, 0.62 mm hoch
1.02, horizontal: 1.24, vertikal: 0.74

9.6~ 10.5*
10.6* 10.1 ™

40.8 (19.), 84.2 (20.), 87.4 (17.)
0.27 mm rechts, 0.02 mm hoch
1.38, horizontal: 1.40, vertikal: 1.36

9.8« 10.5*
10.0» 10.5*

103.4 (26.), 105.1 (23.), 111.0 (28.)
0.91 mm rechts, 0.45 mm tief
1.48, horizontal: 1.88, vertikal: 0.93

104~
10.2*

104~
10.8*

9.5~
104~

10.6*
10.3*

104~
10.6*

9.8
9.9




